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ASSOCIATED REPORTING & VIDEO

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/02/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

43961 STATE OF IDAHO v. SANDRA J. SHAFFER 04/20/2016 04/18/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-13893 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

BAILEY, VIRGINIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42683 OMAR ESCOBEDO v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2013-878 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

43882 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSEPH JOHN JANUSZ 04/14/2016 04/11/2016

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2014-12156 (CR-2015-217) Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

44005 JASON WARD v. STATE OF IDAHO 04/15/2016 04/13/2016

POST D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV42-15-2916 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

BARKSDALE, TRACY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43359 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRADLEY COLE HOLCOMB   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2014-6801 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

43882 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSEPH JOHN JANUSZ 04/14/2016 04/22/2016

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2014-12156 (CR-2015-217) Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

43946 STATE OF IDAHO v. SONNIE FLORES 04/26/2016 03/28/2016

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2012-9108 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

44032 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER LEE GREEN 04/20/2016 03/29/2016

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2014-12303 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

44158 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL JESUS ALONZO, JR. 06/09/2016 05/12/2016

CRIM D:7/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2015-496 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

BLAND, AMY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43790 STATE OF IDAHO v. JONATHAN EARL FOLK 04/01/2016 02/22/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2008-332 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

43879 BRYAN HINCKLEY v. MEDICAL RECOVERY SERVICES, LLC 02/26/2016 02/18/2016

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2014-3628 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

43942 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEITH ALLEN RICHEY 04/18/2016 04/18/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-14008 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

44101 STATE OF IDAHO v. MISTY KAREN FROST 06/10/2016 05/20/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2012-505 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

44102 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES PATRICK KILROY, SR. 06/02/2016 05/17/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2015-4944 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

BOLAN, DIANE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44121 IDAHO STATE TAX COMMISSION v. MARK PERLINGER 06/03/2016  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2015-1162 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

44128 STATE OF IDAHO v. GROVER EARL MCALISTER JR. 05/31/2016 05/16/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-13541 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

BUNGEN, DANELLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43765 STATE OF IDAHO v. RANDY C. EILAND 04/22/2016 02/05/2016
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BUNGEN, DANELLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2014-6657 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

CARLTON, LINDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43992 STATE OF IDAHO v. CLINTON MARCUS CRANE 05/31/2016 05/24/2016

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2015-2925 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

CASEY, FRANCES J.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44048 ROBERT A. RICHMOND v. STATE OF IDAHO 04/26/2016 04/25/2016

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2014-21244 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

44149 JAY WAYNE NEWBERRY v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2015-16285 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

44166 STATE OF IDAHO v. MELISSA C. RUSOKOFF   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-12282 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

CINNAMON, BYRL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43851 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEVONTE CARTER   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2014-21584 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

43925 STATE OF IDAHO v. CARA E. WILLIAMS 04/14/2016 04/05/2016

CRIM D:1/Boundary County District Court Docket CR-2015-542 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43936 WASHINGTON FEDERAL v. MICHAEL R. HULSEY 03/21/2016 03/07/2016

CIVIL D:1/Shoshone County District Court Docket CV-2014-55 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

43944 STATE OF IDAHO v. GERALD EDWARD VOSS 04/18/2016 03/22/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-7516 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

44085 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT ANTONELLI STEADY JR. 05/23/2016 04/27/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2013-23941 (2014-23277/2015-16816/2015-17276) Judge: JOHN P.   
(RETIRED) LUSTER

44125 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACQUELINE MARIE HOLT 05/27/2016 05/03/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-8572 Judge: SCOTT WAYMAN

44146 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD T. BECK 06/06/2016 05/11/2016

CRIM D:1/Shoshone County District Court Docket CR-2014-302 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

CROMWELL, DIANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43986 STATE OF IDAHO v. JENNIFER NICOLE MAGILL 04/08/2016 04/26/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-11741 (CR-2016-1134) Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

43995 STATE OF IDAHO v. RYAN G. VATTES 05/03/2016 05/03/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-5001 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44027 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERIC CHRISTOPHER NASKER 04/21/2016 04/29/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-13350 (CR-2015-14637) Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44030 STATE OF IDAHO v. DENNIS MATTHEW BRITAIN 04/20/2016 05/03/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-12424 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44076 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL PAUL MAGILL 05/09/2016 04/26/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-11740 (CR-2016-1133) Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44153 STATE OF IDAHO v. CESAR ANTONIO SEPULVEDA 06/07/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-1189 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44169 STATE OF IDAHO v. GEORGE CODY THORNOCK 07/18/2016  
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CROMWELL, DIANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-11103 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

DAVIS, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44022 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRAD LEE WACASTER 04/18/2016 04/18/2016

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2015-544 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

44104 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOANNE N. CHRISTOFFERSON 05/18/2016 05/18/2016

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2015-8428 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

ELLIOTT, MARY ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43500 STEELE ALLEN BAUER v. STATE OF IDAHO 03/28/2016 03/11/2016

POST D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CV-2013-705 Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

44139 MEDICAL RECOVERY SERVICES, LLC v. PENNY R. SILER 06/06/2016 05/23/2016

CIVIL D:7/Jefferson County District Court Docket CV-2013-951 Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

44140 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON BRIGGS   

CRIM D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CR-2014-2665 (CR-2015-2713) Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

ENGLER, SHERYL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43992 STATE OF IDAHO v. CLINTON MARCUS CRANE 05/31/2016  

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2015-2925 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

44033 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES JOSEPH O'BRIEN 05/25/2016  

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2015-1257 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

44174 DEPT OF HEALTH & WELFARE v. JANE DOE (2016-17) 06/06/2016  

CIVIL D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CV 2014-793 Judge: STEPHEN LEROY CALHOUN

44175 DEPT OF HEALTH & WELFARE v. JOHN DOE I (2016-18) 06/06/2016  

CIVIL D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CV 2014-793 Judge: STEPHEN LEROY CALHOUN

EVANS, KEITH

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43286 STATE OF IDAHO v. GERALD KAY UMPHENOUR   

CRIM D:2/Clearwater County District Court Docket CR-2012-488 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

44164 TODD WILLIAM CARVER v. STATE OF IDAHO 06/13/2016  

POST D:2/Idaho County District Court Docket CV-2014-43148 Judge: GREGORY FITZMAURICE

FELSHAW, RODNEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44046 VAL D. WESTOVER v. JASE D. CUNDICK 05/17/2016 05/03/2016

CIVIL D:4/Franklin County District Court Docket CV-2015-312 Judge: MITCHELL W. BROWN

44074 HILL-VU MOBILE HOME PARK v. CITY OF POCATELLO 05/27/2016 05/17/2016

CIVIL D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CV-2014-1520 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

FISHER, TIFFANY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43726 STATE OF IDAHO v. PHILLIP MILTON RUGGIERO 05/24/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2012-2301 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

43824 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE MICHAEL MENDENHALL 06/24/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-10369 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

44036 STELLA WATKINS v. ARNOLD DOUGLAS WATKINS 05/02/2016 05/02/2016
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FISHER, TIFFANY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2009-21373 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

44108 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEITH TERRAL ARRUDA 05/20/2016 05/20/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-13591 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

44127 STATE OF IDAHO v. TARA JEAN HURLEY 05/27/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2009-19561 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

44130 STATE OF IDAHO v. STEPHEN RAY ARD 05/31/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-16989 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

44133 SETH GRIFFITH v. JUMPTIME MERIDIAN, LLC 06/01/2016  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2015-3646 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

FOLAND, JULIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43877 STATE OF IDAHO v. KILO J. LE VEQUE 05/03/2016 04/25/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2013-11265 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

44034 STATE OF IDAHO v. CLIFFORD DANIEL SINGER 04/28/2016 04/14/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2013-21164 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

44119 STATE OF IDAHO v. REGINALD IVIE 05/25/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-10396 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

44126 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID EUGENE BOWEN 05/27/2016 05/09/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2006-26313 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

FOX, MARY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43790 STATE OF IDAHO v. JONATHAN EARL FOLK 04/01/2016 04/07/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2008-332 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

43878 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEANGELO LAMAR HANKSTON 04/04/2016 04/01/2016

CRIM D:1/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-1899 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

44052 NORMAN F. SCHENK v. ROGER H. BALL 05/03/2016 04/28/2016

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2015-669 Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

44100 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOEL JODYLEE MC DONALD 05/18/2016 05/17/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2015-12007 Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

44145 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALVARO OSEGUERA 06/06/2016  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2015-10879 Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

FRENCH, JANET

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/12/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

43618 THOMAS C. MILLARD v. ABCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.   

STATE D:0/Industrial Commission Docket I.C. 2007-8413

FULLER, JACK

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42811 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-1265 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42812 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-15367 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42813 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-15369 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY
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FULLER, JACK

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42814 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-15370 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

43790 STATE OF IDAHO v. JONATHAN EARL FOLK 04/01/2016 02/12/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2008-332 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

44052 NORMAN F. SCHENK v. ROGER H. BALL 05/03/2016 04/28/2016

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2015-669 Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

GORCZYCA, MELANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  01/13/2009

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

HANNAN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43765 STATE OF IDAHO v. RANDY C. EILAND 05/27/2016  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2014-6657 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

44031 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES NEIL MOEN 04/28/2016 04/27/2016

CRIM D:4/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2008-17503 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

44126 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID EUGENE BOWEN 05/27/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2006-26313 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

HUBBELL, PATRICIA E.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43500 STEELE ALLEN BAUER v. STATE OF IDAHO 03/28/2016 03/03/2016

POST D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CV-2013-705 Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

43790 STATE OF IDAHO v. JONATHAN EARL FOLK 04/01/2016 03/29/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2008-332 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

43790 STATE OF IDAHO v. JONATHAN EARL FOLK 04/01/2016 03/25/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2008-332 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

JULSON, NICOLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/14/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

43688 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANDREW SCOTT GOMEZ 06/08/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-5957 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

43688 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANDREW SCOTT GOMEZ 05/11/2016 03/24/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-5957 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

43726 STATE OF IDAHO v. PHILLIP MILTON RUGGIERO 05/24/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2012-2301 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

43731 STATE OF IDAHO v. DUSTIN JACK HOWELL 05/30/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-8883 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

43811 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHASE ALLEN LAGERS 04/29/2016 03/31/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-6008 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

43824 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE MICHAEL MENDENHALL 06/24/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-10369 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

43870 STATE OF IDAHO v. AMANDA LUCY BELLE DIAZ 04/29/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-7608 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

43949 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN A. MENO 05/24/2016  



Idaho Supreme Court

Court Reporter Transcript Due

All Transcripts

10:37 AM 6 of 13 5/24/2016

JULSON, NICOLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-13586 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

43949 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN A. MENO 05/03/2016 03/10/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-13586 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

43961 STATE OF IDAHO v. SANDRA J. SHAFFER 04/20/2016 05/06/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-13893 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

43966 STATE OF IDAHO v. SCOTT GREGORY HAYES 04/26/2016 03/25/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-6991 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

43969 STATE OF IDAHO v. RUBEN IBARRA 04/29/2016 04/19/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-12187 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

43988 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS RAY STILL 04/29/2016 05/20/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2008-256 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

43989 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAKOTA JAMES MC KEETH 04/29/2016 05/19/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-6989 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44019 STATE OF IDAHO v. CRUZ ALEXANDRO LARA 04/18/2016 05/05/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-10298 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44025 CHRISTOPHER D. REDD v. STATE OF IDAHO 06/21/2016  

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-14410 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

44055 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOLENE MARIE CARUSO 04/27/2016 05/17/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2006-125 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44062 STATE OF IDAHO v. MALINA KAE CHAVEZ 05/02/2016 05/02/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-18368 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44097 STATE OF IDAHO v. JON LEE CHRISTIANSEN 05/17/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-11438 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

44115 KERRY STEPHEN THOMAS v. STATE OF IDAHO 05/31/2016  

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2014-4580 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

44133 SETH GRIFFITH v. JUMPTIME MERIDIAN, LLC 06/01/2016  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2015-3646 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44154 DANA M. BASS v. ROBERT R. BASS 06/09/2016  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2004-2519 Judge: GERALD F. SCHROEDER

44156 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT DOUGLAS CONVERSE 06/08/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-762 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

KLEMETSON, KATHERINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

37007 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHNNY R. HETRICK   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2008-39313 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

43975 STATE OF IDAHO v. RAUL EDGAR HERRERA 04/21/2016 04/19/2016

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-26736 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

44041 STATE OF IDAHO v. WILBERT LONGHOFER 05/06/2016 05/04/2016

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-14799 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

44043 STATE OF IDAHO v. GEORGE ALBERT SHUCK, JR. 05/18/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-17844 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

44112 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOEL SCOTT THORNE 06/21/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-7845 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

44163 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD HENRY LUNA JR. 06/13/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-16247 Judge: DAVIS F. VANDERVELDE
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KREIDLER, DEBORA ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43861 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESUS ROCHA URRUTIA, JR.   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-23052 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

44112 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOEL SCOTT THORNE 06/21/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-7845 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

44161 IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND WELFARE v. JOHN DOE 
(2016-16)

  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2013-8896 Judge: HOWARD D. SMYSER

LARSON, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43142 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID N. HYATT 09/18/2015 06/26/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2010-0003292 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43382 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE ANTHONY KRALY 09/08/2015 09/04/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2014-6511 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43563 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON LEE WILLIAMS 11/23/2015 11/17/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2012-19280 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

43765 STATE OF IDAHO v. RANDY C. EILAND 04/22/2016 04/19/2016

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2014-6657 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43925 STATE OF IDAHO v. CARA E. WILLIAMS 04/14/2016 05/19/2016

CRIM D:1/Boundary County District Court Docket CR-2015-542 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

44120 STATE OF IDAHO v. LANCE ROBERT PEARSON 06/10/2016 05/19/2016

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2015-1326 Judge: STEVEN C. VERBY

M & M REPORTING  (BOISE)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/10/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

44168 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN KIM BAKER 06/13/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-7815 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

M & M REPORTING  (CDA)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43765 STATE OF IDAHO v. RANDY C. EILAND 04/22/2016 01/26/2016

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2014-6657 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

MADSEN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43141 SHANE CRAWFORD v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-11891 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43949 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN A. MENO 05/03/2016 03/17/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-13586 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

43978 STATE OF IDAHO v. GENE BENJAMIN KASTNER 05/11/2016 04/22/2016

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR-2014-3125 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

44037 ETHAN ALLEN WINDOM v. STATE OF IDAHO 04/29/2016 04/14/2016

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2015-14391 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

44053 TRAVIS FORBUSH v. SAGECREST MULTI FAMILY PROPERTY 
OWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC.

05/03/2016 04/28/2016

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-4325 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

44153 STATE OF IDAHO v. CESAR ANTONIO SEPULVEDA 06/07/2016  
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MADSEN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-1189 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

MORSE, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43719 STATE OF IDAHO v. EDWARD L. COMER   

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-13664 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

43761 STATE OF IDAHO v. DALTON JAMES GILGEN 01/12/2016 12/18/2015

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-17370 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

NEWTON, MAUREEN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43486 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER CRUZ 05/31/2016  

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2013-2413 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

NOTHELPHIM, SHERI  L.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43790 STATE OF IDAHO v. JONATHAN EARL FOLK 04/01/2016 04/29/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2008-332 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

44073 MONTY FUNK v. DANIEL LANDVIK 06/13/2016  

CIVIL D:6/Power County District Court Docket CV-2013-311 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

44074 HILL-VU MOBILE HOME PARK v. CITY OF POCATELLO 05/27/2016  

CIVIL D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CV-2014-1520 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

44091 BRYAN N. HENRIE v. THE CORPORATION OF THE PRESIDENT 
OF THE CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST OF LATTER DAY SAINTS

05/11/2016 05/17/2016

CIVIL D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CV-2014-2871 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

44093 STEPHEN BOSWELL v. AMBER STEELE 07/07/2016  

CIVIL D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CV-2012-4120 Judge: WILLIAM H. WOODLAND

NUNEMACHER, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44114 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES DEBRALY GORDON 05/27/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-11090 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

44172 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTONIA KATE FULLER 06/13/2016 05/17/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-20159 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

OLESEK, CHRISTINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43958 STATE OF IDAHO v. DETRICK CURTIS CONERLY 06/08/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-9515 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

43958 STATE OF IDAHO v. DETRICK CURTIS CONERLY 05/11/2016 04/08/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-9515 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

44020 STATE OF IDAHO v. CASEY EARL FARLEY 04/18/2016 05/11/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-7034 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

44029 STATE OF IDAHO v. ADAM STEVEN WEBER 04/20/2016 05/16/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-3865 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

44081 STATE OF IDAHO v. ADRIAN RENEE SOLIZ 05/09/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-14242 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

PATCHELL, ROXANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43486 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER CRUZ 05/31/2016  
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PATCHELL, ROXANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2013-2413 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

43822 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID LEON JOHNSON 04/18/2016 04/18/2016

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2005-2497 (CV-2012-683) Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

44007 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARTIN GUZMAN AMBRIZ 05/13/2016  

CRIM D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CR-2015-2064 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

44084 STATE OF IDAHO v. RAMON LARIOS-MENDOZA 05/13/2016 05/17/2016

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2015-2020 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

44143 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT BENJAMIN BRACKETT   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2011-8021 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

44157 STATE OF IDAHO v. CESAR E. CASTREJON-MARTINEZ 06/08/2016  

CRIM D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CR-2015-4510 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

44173 STATE OF IDAHO v. THERON PATRICK CHARLEY   

CRIM D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CR-2015-5044 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

REDLICH, KASEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  03/19/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

43963 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT ELLIS MORTON 05/06/2016 05/10/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-10690 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

43965 STATE OF IDAHO v. RYAN DEAN BEVARD 05/06/2016 04/08/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-8170 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

44029 STATE OF IDAHO v. ADAM STEVEN WEBER 04/20/2016 04/19/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-3865 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

44168 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN KIM BAKER 06/13/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-7815 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

RHODES, CHRISTINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44163 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD HENRY LUNA JR. 06/13/2016 05/20/2016

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-16247 Judge: DAVIS F. VANDERVELDE

SAUNDERS, KIMBERLY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43906 STATE OF IDAHO v. MIGUEL ZAVALA 04/21/2016 04/20/2016

CRIM D:3/Owyhee County District Court Docket CR-2015-2168 Judge: THOMAS J. RYAN

43967 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES PATRICK STELL JR. 05/06/2016 05/09/2016

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-4640 (CR-2015-4591 & CR-2015-4586) Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. 
NYE

44000 STATE OF IDAHO v. HUMBERTO MEJIA JR.   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-1725 Judge: THOMAS J. RYAN

44003 STATE OF IDAHO v. BENJAMIN J. DAHL 05/31/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-9861 (CR-2015-9825) Judge: THOMAS J. RYAN

44129 WHITNEY L. BRIGHT v. ROMAN MAZNIK   

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2014-9957 Judge: THOMAS J. RYAN

44163 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD HENRY LUNA JR. 06/13/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-16247 Judge: DAVIS F. VANDERVELDE

SCHALLER, JOANN
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Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44023 STATE OF IDAHO v. OLAF HANSON 05/24/2016 05/10/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2006-14940 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

SCHLODER, DENISE K.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43993 STATE OF IDAHO v. LUIS FRANCISCO RAZO-GONZALEZ 06/08/2016  

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2013-4773 (CR-2015-3240) Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

44039 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUDY SCANTLIN 05/19/2016 04/07/2016

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2015-1440 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

44039 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUDY SCANTLIN 06/16/2016  

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2015-1440 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

44078 STATE OF IDAHO v. CATHERINE MARIE HOWARD   

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2015-3542 Judge: ERIC J. WILDMAN

44111 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEITH ALEGRIA 05/20/2016 05/16/2016

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2012-6417 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

44134 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUAN LAGUNAS BALTAZAR 06/01/2016  

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2015-1701 (CR-2015-6541) Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

STARR (GOSNEY), VANESSA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44026 ADA COUNTY PROSECUTING ATTORNEY v. WILLIAM SCOTT 
DEMINT

04/26/2016 03/31/2016

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2014-17003 Judge: D. DUFF MCKEE

44079 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB PAUL RAINES 05/06/2016 05/09/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-12148 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

44090 RAUL MENDEZ v. UNIVERSITY HEALTH SERVICES BOISE 
STATE UNIVERSITY

06/07/2016  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-12890 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

44122 STATE OF IDAHO v. QUAYD JOHN CHARLES JONES 05/25/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-12079 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

TARDIFF, PENNY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43756 STATE OF IDAHO v. AUSTIN BLAYNEY 05/27/2016  

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR-2014-505 Judge: JONATHAN MEDEMA

43805 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY ROBERT BONILLA 06/09/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-7022 Judge: LYNN G. NORTON

43805 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY ROBERT BONILLA 05/12/2016 01/26/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-7022 Judge: LYNN G. NORTON

43976 GREGORY JOSEPH NELSON v. STATE OF IDAHO 04/22/2016 04/11/2016

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2015-2196 Judge: LYNN G. NORTON

44006 ROKAN PARTNERS, A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP v. SONDRA 
KANTOR

05/25/2016  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2014-21124 Judge: LYNN G. NORTON

44027 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERIC CHRISTOPHER NASKER 04/21/2016 04/25/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-13350 (CR-2015-14637) Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44060 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT BYRON DIXON 04/29/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-8499 Judge: LYNN G. NORTON

44115 KERRY STEPHEN THOMAS v. STATE OF IDAHO 05/31/2016  

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2014-4580 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND
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TERRY, PATRICIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43777 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRYCE CODY TRANSUE 06/16/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-7662 Judge: GEORGE A. SOUTHWORTH

43999 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRUCE WAYNE COSTA 04/11/2016 04/07/2016

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-22359 Judge: GEORGE A. SOUTHWORTH

44071 STATE OF IDAHO v. EDWARDO DAVID GOMEZ 05/05/2016 05/03/2016

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-14566 Judge: GEORGE A. SOUTHWORTH

TOWLER, NANCY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44042 STATE OF IDAHO v. KYLE A. RICHARDSON 05/27/2016 03/31/2016

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2012-82 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

44120 STATE OF IDAHO v. LANCE ROBERT PEARSON 06/10/2016  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2015-1326 Judge: STEVEN C. VERBY

TRANSCRIBER

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44023 STATE OF IDAHO v. OLAF HANSON 05/24/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2006-14940 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

44179 IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND WELFARE v. JANE DOE 
I (2016-19)

  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2014-8258 Judge: ANGELA LYNNE KROGH

TUCKER & ASSOCIATES

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  05/06/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

VALCICH, CHRISTIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43965 STATE OF IDAHO v. RYAN DEAN BEVARD 05/06/2016 05/06/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-8170 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

44054 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID PROVENCIO 04/27/2016 04/27/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-14809 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

44075 CROSSROADS NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION, INC. v. RICK 
ERICKSON

05/09/2016 05/09/2016

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-15568 Judge: GERALD F. SCHROEDER

44097 STATE OF IDAHO v. JON LEE CHRISTIANSEN 05/17/2016 05/17/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-11438 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

44169 STATE OF IDAHO v. GEORGE CODY THORNOCK 07/18/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-11103 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

VASQUEZ, SABRINA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43993 STATE OF IDAHO v. LUIS FRANCISCO RAZO-GONZALEZ 05/11/2016 03/28/2016

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2013-4773 (CR-2015-3240) Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

VEARE, KERI

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43765 STATE OF IDAHO v. RANDY C. EILAND 04/22/2016 03/10/2016

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2014-6657 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

44126 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID EUGENE BOWEN 05/27/2016 05/16/2016
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VEARE, KERI

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2006-26313 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

WADDLE, LEDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44080 STATE OF IDAHO v. CODY DALE HAYS   

CRIM D:3/Payette County District Court Docket CR-2014-1395 Judge: SUSAN E. WIEBE

WEBER, TAMMY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43901 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB JUAN HERNANDEZ JR. 06/21/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-582 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

43967 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES PATRICK STELL JR. 05/06/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-4640 (CR-2015-4591 & CR-2015-4586) Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. 
NYE

43975 STATE OF IDAHO v. RAUL EDGAR HERRERA 04/21/2016 04/19/2016

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-26736 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

44057 JOHN EDWARDS v. JOSHUA MILLS 06/03/2016  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2015-8958 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

44070 JASON LEE HOF v. STATE OF IDAHO 05/05/2016  

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2015-10284 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

44150 STATE OF IDAHO v. REGINA RENEE JURRIES aka DILWORTH 06/08/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-1804 (CR-2015-1477) Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

WHITING, LAURA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43777 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRYCE CODY TRANSUE 05/19/2016 03/22/2016

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-7662 Judge: GEORGE A. SOUTHWORTH

43975 STATE OF IDAHO v. RAUL EDGAR HERRERA 04/21/2016 04/28/2016

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-26736 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

WILLIAMS, DANIEL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43790 STATE OF IDAHO v. JONATHAN EARL FOLK 04/01/2016 04/27/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2008-332 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

43879 BRYAN HINCKLEY v. MEDICAL RECOVERY SERVICES, LLC 02/26/2016 02/25/2016

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2014-3628 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

43985 STATE OF IDAHO v. MIGUEL ANGEL HERNANDEZ 05/02/2016 04/27/2016

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2014-1459 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

WILLIS, DEAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43968 JIMMY L. CHRISTY JR. v. GRASMICK PRODUCE 05/13/2016  

STATE D:0/Industrial Commission Docket IDOL 421003924-2015

WOLF, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  06/13/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

43811 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHASE ALLEN LAGERS 04/29/2016 04/27/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-6008 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44147 STATE OF IDAHO v. FRANK LAMBERTUS   



Idaho Supreme Court

Court Reporter Transcript Due

All Transcripts

10:37 AM 13 of 13 5/24/2016

WOLF, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR-2015-1154 Judge: JONATHAN MEDEMA
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